ORT Uruguay University grants special scholarships of 80% exceptionally to those who 

meet the following two requirements: 

1. Obtain a score of 2205 points or higher on the PAA exam. 

2. The total income of the family nucleus must be equal to or less than $ 15,130 

(fifteen thousand one hundred thirty Uruguayan pesos) for each member of the 

same. For this calculation, nominal income (without discounts) must be 

considered. 

Competitive Scholarships 

The Competitive Scholarship Fund is open 

to all students who start a university career 

from the first semester.